
LITTLE WORLD SCHOOL 

SCHOOL ACADEMIC SESSION 2021-22 

 

DATE   DAY   EVENT 

APRIL 2021 

01.04.2021  Thursday  School re-opens (New Session 2021-22) 

      (only I to XII) Virtual Classes 

02.04.2021  Friday   Good Friday (Holiday) 

06.04.2021  Tuesday  School Reopens For Nursery to KG II 

13.04.2021  Tuesday  Gudi Padva & Chetichand (Holiday) 

14.04.2021  Wednesday  Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

21.04.2021  Wednesday  Ram Navami (Holiday) 

 

MAY 2021 

04.05.2021  Tuesday  CBSE (X & XII) 2020-21 Examination begins 

13.05.2021  Thursday  Summer Vacation begins 

14.05.2021  Friday   Eid-ul-fitre (Holiday) 

26.05.2021  Wednesday  Buddh Purnima (Holiday) 

 

JUNE 2021 

16.06.2021  Wednesday  School Reopens for Online Classes (IX – XII) 

21.06.2021  Monday  School Reopens for I to VIII (Online Classes) 

      International Day of Yoga (Virtual Celebration) 

JULY 2021 

01.07.2021  Thursday  School reopens for Nursery 

05.07.2021  Monday  Inter House Football Tournament (Junior)* 

12.07.2021  Monday  Inter House Chess Competition (Junior)* 

19.07.2021  Monday  Inter House Chess Competition (Senior)* 

21.07.2021  Wednesday  Id-ul-Zuha (Holiday) 

22.07.2021  Thursday  Inter House Table Tennis Competition Girls & Boys* 

24.07.2021  Saturday  Periodic Assessment – I (Classes III – X) 

26.07.2021  Monday  Periodic Assessment – I (Classes I – II) 

 

AUGUST 2021 

06.08.2021  Friday   Matki Decoration for III to V 

09.08.2021  Monday  World Tribal Day (Holiday) 

10.08.2021  Tuesday  Tricolour Badge Making (I to II) 

11.08.2021  Wednesday  Finger Printing Activity for Nursery & KG I 

12.08.2021  Thursday  Tricolour Coin Tracing Activity for KG II 

14.08.2021  Saturday  Inter House Patriotic Song Competition* 

15.08.2021  Sunday  Independence Day Celebration &  

      Inter House Football Tournament Final (Senior)* 

16.08.2021  Monday  Independence Day Quiz (I to VIII) 

      Inter House Football Tournament Final (Junior)* 

17.08.2021  Tuesday  English Extempore (VI to VIII) & 

Rain Gauge Activity (KG I & KG II) 

18.08.2021  Wednesday  Plantation Activity (I to VIII) 



19.08.2021  Thursday  Rakhi Making Competition (I to VIII) 

20.08.2021  Friday   Muharram (Holiday) 

21.08.2021  Saturday  English Recitation (I to V) 

22.08.2021  Sunday  Raksha-Bandhan (Holiday) 

23.08.2021  Monday  Inter House Swimming Competition Boys & Girls (Junior)* 

      Eco Friendly Ganesh (I to VIII) 

24.08.2021  Tuesday  Inter House Swimming Competition Boys & Girls (Senior)* 

Origami Boat Activity (Nur to KG I) 

27.08.2021  Friday   Hindi Story Telling for KG II 

30.08.2021  Monday  Janamashtami (Holiday) 

SEPTEMBER 2021 

02.09.2021  Thursday  Founder’s Day Card Activity & Dance Activity  

03.09.2021  Friday   Founder’s Day Celebration 

05.09.2021  Sunday  Virtual Teacher’s Day Celebration  

06.09.2021  Monday  Hindi Recitation (III to V) 

10.09.2021  Friday   Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 

11.09.2021  Saturday  Inter House Basket Ball Competition Girls (Senior)* 

13.09.2021  Monday  1st Term Examination for Pre-Primary & SA I (I & II) 

16.09.2021  Thursday  Half Yearly Examination for III – VIII & 

      Periodic Assessment – II (Classes IX – X) 

18.09.2021  Saturday  Hindi Story Telling ( I - II) & 

English Extempore (XI & XII) 

29.09.2021  Wednesday  Inter House Basket Ball Competition Girls (Junior)* 

OCTOBER 2021 

01.10.2021  Friday   Dressing up & Charkha Making (Nur to KG II) 

02.10.2021  Saturday  Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

04.10.2021  Monday  Inter House Basket Ball Competition (Junior Boys)* 

Three Monkey Making (Nur to KG II)  

05.10.2021  Tuesday  Cleanliness Activity (KG II, I & II) 

06.10.2021  Wednesday  Pitramoksha Amavasya (Holiday) 

07.10.2021  Thursday  Inter House Basket Ball Competition (Junior Girls)* 

Truthfulness Game  

08.10.2021  Friday   Hindi Recitation (KG I to V) 

09.10.2021  Saturday  Parent Teacher Meet (Pre-primary & Primary) 

11.10.2021  Monday  Inter House Volley Ball Competition (Senior Boys) 

Making Ravana Effigy / Garba Activity (KG I & II) 

12.10.2021  Tuesday  Dusshera Celebration  

13.10.2021  Wednesday  Dusshera Vacation 

17.10.2021  Sunday   

18.10.2021  Monday  Half Yearly Examination (XI & XII) 

19.10.2021  Tuesday  Milad-Un-Nabi (Holiday) 

20.10.2021  Wednesday  Balmiki Jayanti (Holiday) 

25.10.2021  Monday  First Round of English Quiz (III to X) 

26.10.2021  Tuesday  First Round of Maths Quiz (III to X) 

27.10.2021  Wednesday  First Round of Science Quiz (III to X) 

28.10.2021  Thursday  First Round of Budding Genius Quiz (III to X) 

29.10.2021  Friday   Inter House Volley Ball Competition (Senior Girls)* 

30.10.2021  Saturday  Hindi Recitation (I & II) 



 

NOVEMBER 2021 

01.11.2021  Monday  Diwali Activities  

02.11.2021  Tuesday  Diwali Vacation 

07.11.2021  Sunday   

08.11.2021  Monday  Folk Dance Competition (I & II) 

14.11.2021  Sunday  Children’s Day Virtual Activity 

18.11.2021  Thursday  Blowing a balloon activity (Primary) 

19.11.2021  Friday   Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

20.11.2021  Saturday  Periodic Assessment – II (Classes III – VIII) &  

      Periodic Assessment – III (Classes IX – X) 

22.11.2021  Monday  1st Terminal Examination for Pre Primary 

 

DECEMBER 2021 

01.12.2021  Wednesday  Santa Cap (Finger Printing Activity-Nursery) 

02.12.2021  Thursday  Fun with Crayons (KG II) 

03.12.2021  Friday   Inter House Skating Competition Boys* 

Paper Pasting Cards (I & II) 

04.12.2021  Saturday  Inter House Skating Competition Girls* 

11.12.2021  Saturday  English Recitation (I & II) 

15.12.2021  Wednesday  Xmas Tree with Ice cream Sticks (KG I & KG II) 

16.12.2021  Thursday  Making of Santa (Class I) 

17.12.2021  Friday   Gift Wrapping (Class II) 

18.12.2021  Saturday  Parent Teacher Meet for I & II &  

      Xmas Activities (III to VIII) 

23.12.2021  Thursday  Christmas Celebration 

24.12.2021  Friday   Winter Vacation  

02.01.2022 

 

JANUARY 2022 

03.01.2022  Monday  New Year Resolution Activity (KG II to II) 

04.01.2022  Tuesday  New Year Calendar Making (I & II) 

05.01.2022  Wednesday  Parent Teacher Meet for Nursery to KG II   

06.01.2022  Thursday  Pre Board for Class XII Begins & 

      Final Practical for Class XI 

08.01.2022  Saturday  Inter House Kho –Kho Competition Final-Girls (Senior)* 

11.01.2022  Tuesday  Kite Drawing with Vegetables Printing  

12.01.2022  Wednesday  Kite Making Competition (III to VIII) 

13.01.2022  Thursday  Final Round of English Quiz 

14.01.2022  Friday   Special Assembly for Makar Sankranti 

15.01.2022  Saturday  Final Round of Maths Quiz 

17.01.2022  Monday  Final Round of Science Quiz 

20.01.2022  Thursday  Final Round of Budding Genius Quiz 

21.01.2022  Friday   Inter House Cricket Competition (Junior Boys)* 

22.01.2022  Saturday  Pre Board for Class X Begins 

26.01.2022  Wednesday  Republic Day Celebrations  

      Inter House Kho –Kho Competition Final-Girls (Junior)* 

      Inter House Cricket Competition Final-Boys (Senior)* 



 

FEBRUARY 2022 

05.02. 2022  Saturday  Basant Panchami – Special Assembly 

12.02.2022  Saturday  Annual Exam for Classes IX & XI 

16.02. 2022  Tuesday  Sant Ravi Das Jayanti (Holiday) 

26.02.2022  Saturday  Annual Exam for Pre-primary to VIII & 

      Parent Teacher Meet for Classes IX & XI 

MARCH 2021 

01.03.2022  Tuesday   Mahashivratri (Holiday) 

03.03.2022  Thursday  New Academic Session for X & XII 

18.03.2022  Friday   Holi (Holiday) 

19.03.2022  Saturday  Bhaidooj (Holiday) 

23.03.2022  Wednesday  Parent Teacher Meet for Pre Primary to V 

25.03.2022  Friday   Parent Teacher Meet for VI to VIII 

30.03.2022  Wednesday  New Session for III to IX (2022-23) 

 

APRIL 2022 

01.04.2022  Friday   New Session for KG I to II (2022-23) 

02.04.2022  Saturday  Gudi Padva & Chetichand (Holiday) 

11.04.2022  Monday  New Session for Nursery 

14.04.2022  Thursday  Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 

15.04.2022  Friday   Good Friday (Holiday) 

 

*  Sports Calendar is applicable only if normal routine resumes. 


